
Alternative Milks
Oat / Soya / Coconut +.65

Iced Coffee

Coffee

Syrups
Classics - Caramel / Hazelnut / Vanilla/ Amaretto

Fruit & Floral - Strawberry / Kiwi/ Hibiscus / Elderflower /

Lavender

+.65

Other seasonal syrups may also be available

Hot Chocolate

Classic
Simple hot milk drinking chocolate

Deluxe
Indulgent milk hot chocolate topped with whipped cream and
marshmallows

The Pink One 
Pretty pink-coloured hot chocolate topped with whipped cream
and marshmallows

Biscoff
Our classic hot chocolate with Biscoff syrup, whipped cream and
Biscoff bits

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Mocha

English Breakfast
Decaf
Earl Grey
Mao Feng Green
Lemon & Ginger
Peppermint
Super Fruit
Russian Caravan (Pot)
Flowering Tea (Pot)

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Vanilla Matcha
Iced Mocha

Peach 
Lemon 
Cucumber & Mint 
Jasmine & Lime
Watermelon green 

Tea

TEA & COFFEE

£3.00
£3.10
£3.10
£3.80
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.10
£4.25
£4.25

£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£4.00
£4.00

Iced Tea

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

£3.75
£4.05
£4.05
£4.15
£4.15

£3.50

£4.20

£4.70

£4.70



Coca Cola                            
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Schweppes Lemonade

Soda & Lime   

Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade (275ml) 
Franklin & Sons Elderflower Lemonade (275ml) 
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb Lemonade (275ml) 
Franklin & Sons Dandelion & Burdock (275ml)
Franklin & Sons Apple & Pear (275ml)
Franklin & Sons Peach & Mango (275ml)

Orangina (250ml)
Fentimans Rose Lemonade (275ml)
J2O Orange & Passionfruit
J2O Apple & Raspberry

Water (330ml / 750ml)
Wenlock Springs - Still
Wenlock Springs - Sparkling

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry
Grapefruit
Pomegranate
Mango

WATER

JUICES

FIZZY DRINKS

TONICS

BOTTLED

Franklin & Sons Tonic (200ml)
Franklin & Sons Light Tonic (200ml)
Franklin & Sons Rose & Olive Tonic (200ml)
Franklin & Sons Lemon Tonic (200ml)
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic (200ml)

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

£2.60    £4.50

£2.60    £4.50

£4.00

£1.50

£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.75
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.75

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£3.50



Aspall Cyder (5.5%)
Old Mout Pineapple and Raspberry (4.6%)
Old Mout Berries & Cherries (4%)

Desperados Original (5.9%)
Blue Moon Belgian White (5.4%)
Madri (4.6%)

Stirchley Lager Can (4.4%)
Gold Brummie IPA Can (5.5%) 

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

TAP
Cruzcampo (4.4%)
Birra Moretti Sale Di Mare (4.8%)
Inch’s Riversider (4.7%)
Guinness (4.1%)
Heineken 0.0

BEER & CIDER

APEROL
Aperol, Prosecco and soda.

12

SANGRIA
Malbec, orange juice, prosecco, soda, oranges, berries.

12

HUGO
ST Germain, mint, prosecco and soda.

12

SEABREEZE
Voda, cranberry juice, grapefruit juice, prosecco and
soda.

12

SPRITZ

£5.95
£6.00
£6.00

£5.75
£6.80

£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£6.85
£6.95
£6.90
£7.10
£5.50

2-4-1 ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM
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VODKA

LIQUEURS

Absolut Original (40%)
Absolut Vanilla (38%)
Ciroc Apple (37.5%)
J.J Whitley Artisanal Vodka (37.5%)
J.J Whitley Blue Raspberry Vodka (35%)

GIN
Hendricks (41.4%)
Monkey 47 (47%)
Pinkster (38%)
Plymouth Sloe Gin (26%)

Cointreau (40%) 
Passoa (17%)
Archers Peach Schnapps (14.7%) 
Midori Melon Liqueur (21%)
Fernet Branca (39%)
Disaronno Amaretto (28%) 
Southern Comfort (21%)
Bailey’s Irish Cream (17%)
Teichenne Butterscotch (17%)

TEQUILA
Tequila Rose (15%)
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver (38%)
Patron Anejo (40%)
Patron Silver (40%)

Diplomatico Reserva (40%)
Havana Club 7 (40%)
Black Magic Spiced Rum (40%)
Bacardi Carta Blanca (37.5%)
Lang’s Spiced Rum (37.5%)
Lang’s Banana Rum (37.5%)

Jack Daniels (40%) 
Bulleit Bourbon (45%)
Woodford Reserve (43.2%)
Jamesons Irish Whiskey (40%)
Johnnie Walker Blue Label (40%)

RUM

BOURBON & WHISKEY

SPIRITS

£6.10
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.10
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00

25ML

£5.50
£5.50
£9.00
£5.50
£6.00

£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£10.00

£5.50
£5.50
£8.00
£7.00

£6.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.95
£6.95

£5.50
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£16.00

50ML MEASUREMENTS ALL AVAILBLE WITH FREE DRAUGHT MIXER 



Sweet
Fresh

Sweet

Sweet
Tropical

Sweet
Sour

Sweet
Aesthetic

Sweet
Fruity

Sweet
Aesthetic

VELVET MYCELIUM
Lang’s Spiced Rum, Dandelion & Chamomile Syrup, Seedlip
Grove, Apple Juice, Yuzushu Sake, and Ginger Liqueur.

SHRUB CLUB
Berneroy Calvados, Plymouth Sloe Gin, Lemon Juice, Lavender
& Blueberry Vinegar Shrub, Apple Juice, and Prosecco.

FOREST FOR THE TREES
“Brazillian Lemonade” (Lime Juice, Sugar, & Condensed
Milk), Absolut Vanilia, Coconut Rum, and Gomme Syrup.

2-4-1  ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM2-4-1  ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM

C O C K T A I L S

LANTERN FULL OF FIREFLIES
Cazcabel Honey Tequila, Yuzushu Sake, Lemon Juice, Honey &
Marmalade syrup, Aquafaba, topped with Prosecco.

FELL IN THE NETTLES
Nettle-Infused Gin, Benedictine, Seedlip Garden, Pomegranate
Juice, Nettle Syrup, Spinach Powder, and Aquafaba. 

TIPSY TOTEM
Lang’s Spiced Rum, Pineapple Liqueur, Papaya & Coconut
Syrup, Lime Juice, Mango Juice, Aquafaba, and Blue Curacao.

Sour
Light

Sour Fresh
Herbacious 

Sour
Light

Citrusy
Creamy

Floral
Sour

Tangy
Sour

13

14

12

13

15

15

THE HORNED CHALICE
Woodford Reserve Kentucky Bourbon, Fernet Branca, Creme
De Cacao, Aztec Chocolate Bitters.

Strong
Smokey

12



Sweet

C O C K T A I L S

Nutty
Creamy

Fruity
Creamy

C O C K T A I L S

BEACHCOMBER 
Lang’s Banana Rum, Velvet Falernum, Wray & Nephew’s
Overproof Rum, Pineapple Liqueur, Honey & Marmalade
Syrup, Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, and Blue
Curacao.
Sour Tropical

Fruity

13

Sweet
Coffee

CAMPERVAN COFFEE
Russian Caravan Tea Syrup, Licor 43, Frangelico, Teichenne
Chocolate, topped with Coffee Cream.

NINETY-NINE
Licor 43, Teichenne Butterscotch, Half ‘n’ Half, Creme De Mure,
Vanilla Syrup, topped with Vanilla Cream.

Sweet
Aesthetic

11

11

Sour
Sweet

Aesthetic

ROSEMARY & FIG SUNSET
Fresh Rosemary, Creme de Figue, Licor 43, Agave Syrup,
Ginger Ale, Cranberry Juice, and Lustre Dust.

Light

12

2-4-1  ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM2-4-1  ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM

2-4-1  ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM2-4-1  ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM

S H O T S
BABY GUINESS

BRAIN HAEMORRHAGE

JAM DONUT

LEMON OR PEAR DROP

6

6

6

6
Kahlua, Baileys

Peach schnapps, Baileys, 
Grenadine,Curacao

Chambord, Baileys

Vodka, Lemon juice, Sugar



Fruity
Nutty

BAKEWELL SOUR
Disaronno Amaretto, Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Cherry
Syrup, Orange Bitters, Aquafaba, and Almonds.

BREAKFAST MARTINI
Hendrick’s Flora Adora Gin, Cointreau, Honey & Marmalade
Syrup, Lemon Juice, and Aquafaba.

Tangy
Floral

Sweet

Sharp
Sour

Sour
Fruity

Sweet
Smokey

Sour
Tropical

Sweet

JAPANESE SLIPPER
Midori Melon Liqueur, Cointreau, and Lemon Juice.

SEASIDE PALOMA
Mezcal, Gabriel Boudier Nori Liqueur, Grapefruit Juice, Gomme Syrup,
and Soda.

AUTUMN AIRMAIL
Lang’s Spiced Rum, Creme De Figue, Lime Juice, Honey & Marmalade
Syrup, Prosecco, and Lemonade.

Sweet
Sour

Sweet
Sour

MEZCAL PICANTE
Mezcal, Chili Peppers, Chopped Coriander, Lime Juice, and
Agave Syrup. 

Sour Spicy
Herbacious

12

12

12

Short

Sweet
Tangy

Sour
Salty

MAI TAI
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lang’s Spiced Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice,
Grapefruit Juice, Almond Syrup, Black Magic Spiced Rum, and a dash of
Benedictine.
Sweet

Nutty

12

13

12

13

If there’s another classic you would like that isn’t on the menu

just ask your waiter 

C O C K T A I L S

2-4-1  ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM2-4-1  ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM



SPIRIT-FREE OPTIONS

Fruity
Sour

Sweet
Spicy

WHERE’D YOUR MANGO?
Mango Juice, Lime Juice, Gomme Syrup, Chili Peppers,  
and Chopped Coriander.

FORGET-ME-NOT
Cranberry Juice, Agave Syrup, Hibiscus Syrup, Lemon Juice,
and Aquafaba.
Sweet
Sour Fruity

Floral

ALMOND BREEZE
Pineapple Juice, Papaya & Coconut Syrup, Lime Juice,
Almond, and Soda.

Fruity
Sweet

Tropical
Nutty

Herbacious
Floral

Sweet
Fruity

LOST IN THE WOODS
“Brazillian Lemonade” (Lime Juice, Sugar, & Condensed
Milk), Peach Syrup, and Soda.
Sweet
Sour

Creamy
Fruity

MARMALADE MULE 
Lime Juice, Honey & Marmalade Syrup, Orange Juice, and
Ginger Ale.
Sweet
Citrusy

Refreshing
Sour

Birra Moretti - Zero (0.05%)
Old Mout Berries & Cherries - Zero (0.05%) 

Seedlip Grove - 50ml (0.0%)*
Seedlip Garden - 50ml (0.0%)*

Seedlip Spice - 50ml (0.0%)*

*served with a mixer of your choice

LOW & NO ALCOHOL 

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

ROSIE & HUGO
Apple Juice, Rose Petals, Mint Leaves, Elderflower Syrup,
and Elderflower Lemonade.

8

8

£4.50
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00


