TEA & COFFEE

		Tea	
Double Espresso	£3.00	English Breakfast	£2.80
Macchiato	£3.10	Decaf	£3.20
Cortado	£3.10	Earl Grey	£3.20
Americano	£3.80	Mao Feng Green	£3.20
Flat White	£3.95	Lemon & Ginger	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.95	Peppermint	£3.20
Latte	£3.95	Super Fruit	£3.20
Chai Latte	£4.10	Russian Caravan (Po	t) £4.00
Matcha Latte	£4.25	Flowering Tea (Pot)	£4.00
Mocha	£4.25		
Iced Coffee		Iced Tea	
lced Americano	£3.75	Peach	£3.90
lced Latte	£4.05	Lemon	£3.90
lced Chai Latte	£4.05	Cucumber & Mint	£3.90
Iced Vanilla Matcha	£4.15	Jasmine & Lime	£3.90
Iced Mocha	£4.15	Watermelon green	£3.90
Hot Chocolate Classic			£3.50
	a a a l a t a		
Simple hot milk drinking ch	ocolule		
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolat		th whipped cream and	£4.20
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolat marshmallows		th whipped cream and	
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolat marshmallows Biscoff Our classic hot chocolate v	e topped wi		
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolat marshmallows Biscoff	e topped wi [,] vith Biscoff s	yrup, whipped cream and	£4.70
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolat marshmallows Biscoff Our classic hot chocolate v Biscoff bits The Pink One Pretty pink-coloured hot ch	e topped wi with Biscoff s ocolate topp	yrup, whipped cream and	£4.70
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolate marshmallows Biscoff Our classic hot chocolate was Biscoff bits The Pink One Pretty pink-coloured hot chand marshmallows	e topped wi vith Biscoff s ocolate topp	yrup, whipped cream and	£4.70 £4.70 £4.70
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolat marshmallows Biscoff Our classic hot chocolate v Biscoff bits The Pink One Pretty pink-coloured hot ch and marshmallows Alternative Milk	e topped wi vith Biscoff s ocolate topp	yrup, whipped cream and	£4.70
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolate marshmallows Biscoff Our classic hot chocolate with the property pink-coloured hot chand marshmallows Alternative Milk Oat / Soya / Coconu	e topped wi with Biscoff s ocolate topp	yrup, whipped cream and ped with whipped cream	£4.70 £4.70 +.6
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolate warshmallows Biscoff Our classic hot chocolate was Biscoff bits The Pink One Pretty pink-coloured hot chand marshmallows Alternative Milk Oat / Soya / Coconu Syrups Classics - Caramel / I	e topped with Biscoff stocolate topp	yrup, whipped cream and ped with whipped cream	£4.70 £4.70 +.6
Deluxe Indulgent milk hot chocolate warshmallows Biscoff Our classic hot chocolate was Biscoff bits The Pink One Pretty pink-coloured hot chand marshmallows Alternative Milk Oat / Soya / Coconu Syrups Classics - Caramel / I	e topped with Biscoff stocolate topp	yrup, whipped cream and bed with whipped cream	£4.70 £4.70 +.6

SOFT DRINKS

WATER

Water (330ml / 750ml)		
Wenlock Springs - Still	£2.60	£4.50
Wenlock Springs - Sparkling	£2.60	£4.50

JUICES

Orange	£4.00
Apple	£4.00
Pineapple	£4.00
Cranberry	£4.00
Grapefruit	£4.00
Pomegranate	£4.00
Mango	£4.00
_	

FIZZY DRINKS

DRAUGHT

Coca Cola	£3.50
Diet Coke	£3.50
Coke Zero	£3.50
Schweppes Lemonade	£3.50
Soda & Lime	£1.50

BOTTLED

Franklin & Sons Elderflower Lemonade (275ml) Franklin & Sons Rhubarb Lemonade (275ml) Franklin & Sons Rhubarb Lemonade (275ml) Franklin & Sons Dandelion & Burdock (275ml) Franklin & Sons Apple & Pear (275ml) Franklin & Sons Peach & Mango (275ml) Orangina (250ml) Fentimans Rose Lemonade (275ml) J2O Orange & Passionfruit £4.50		
Fentimans Rose Lemonade (275ml) £4.50 J2O Orange & Passionfruit £3.50	Franklin & Sons Elderflower Lemonade (275ml) Franklin & Sons Rhubarb Lemonade (275ml) Franklin & Sons Dandelion & Burdock (275ml) Franklin & Sons Apple & Pear (275ml)	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50
	Fentimans Rose Lemonade (275ml) J2O Orange & Passionfruit	£3.75 £4.50 £3.50 £3.50

TONICS	
Franklin & Sons Tonic (200ml)	£2.75
Franklin & Sons Light Tonic (200ml)	£2.75 £2.95
Franklin & Sons Rose & Olive Tonic (200ml)	£2.95
Franklin & Sons Lemon Tonic (200ml)	£2.95
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic (200ml)	£2.95

BEER & CIDER

TAP

Cruzcampo (4.4%)	£6.85
Birra Moretti Sale Di Mare (4.8%)	£6.95
Inch's Riversider (4.7%)	£6.90
Guinness (4.1%)	£7.10
Heineken 0.0	£5.50

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Aspall Cyder (5.5%) Old Mout Pineapple and Raspberry (4.6%) Old Mout Berries & Cherries (4%)	£5.95 £6.00 £6.00
Desperados Original (5.9%)	£5.75
Blue Moon Belgian White (5.4%)	£6.80
Madri (4.6%)	£5.50
Stirchley Lager Can (4.4%)	£5.50
Gold Brummie IPA Can (5.5%)	£5.50

SPRITZ



₹2-4-1 ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM

APEROL 12

Aperol, Prosecco and soda.

SANGRIA 12

Malbec, orange juice, prosecco, soda, oranges, berries.

HUGO 12

ST Germain, mint, prosecco and soda.

SEABREEZE 12

Voda, cranberry juice, grapefruit juice, prosecco and soda.

SPIRITS

50ML MEASUREMENTS ALL AVAILBLE WITH FREE DRAUGHT MIXER

	LIQUEURS	25ML
The state of the s	Cointreau (40%) Passoa (17%) Archers Peach Schnapps (14.7%) Midori Melon Liqueur (21%) Fernet Branca (39%) Disaronno Amaretto (28%) Southern Comfort (21%) Bailey's Irish Cream (17%) Teichenne Butterscotch (17%)	25ML £6.10 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.10 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
	Absolut Original (40%) Absolut Vanilla (38%) Ciroc Apple (37.5%) J.J Whitley Artisanal Vodka (37.5%) J.J Whitley Blue Raspberry Vodka (35%)	£5.50 £5.50 £9.00 £5.50 £6.00
	Hendricks (41.4%) Monkey 47 (47%) Pinkster (38%) Plymouth Sloe Gin (26%) TEQUILA	£6.00 £7.00 £6.00 £10.00
	Tequila Rose (15%) Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver (38%) Patron Anejo (40%) Patron Silver (40%) RUM	£5.50 £5.50 £8.00 £7.00
The state of the s	Diplomatico Reserva (40%) Havana Club 7 (40%) Black Magic Spiced Rum (40%) Bacardi Carta Blanca (37.5%) Lang's Spiced Rum (37.5%) Lang's Banana Rum (37.5%)	£6.95 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.95
	BOURBON & WHISKEY Jack Daniels (40%) Bulleit Bourbon (45%) Woodford Reserve (43.2%) Jamesons Irish Whiskey (40%) Johnnie Walker Blue Label (40%)	£5.50 £7.00 £7.00 £6.00 £16.00



	TAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL	7PM
ge C	OCKTAILS	
LANTERN FULL OF FIREFLI	ES	13
	uila, Yuzushu Sake, Lemon Juice, I	Honey &
Marmalade syrup, Aq	uafaba, topped with Prosecco.	
Sweet	Light	
FELL IN THE NETTLES		14
	enedictine, Seedlip Garden, Pomeş	granate
	pinach Powder, and Aquafaba.	
Sour Sweet	Fresh Herbacious	A
TIPSY TOTEM		12
Lang's Spiced Rum,	Pineapple Liqueur, Papaya & C	Coconut
Syrup, Lime Juice, Ma	ingo Juice, Aquafaba, and Blue Cui	acao.
Sour Sweet	Tropical Light	
FOREST FOR THE TREES	*	13
	." (Lime Juice, Sugar, & Conder	ised
Milk), Absolut Vanili	a, Coconut Rum, and Gomme Syru	ıp.
Citrusy Sweet	Sour Creamy	
VELVET MYCELIUM	_	15
U	Dandelion & Chamomile Syrup,	Seedlip
7	uzushu Sake, and Ginger Liqueur.	
Floral Sweet	Aesthetic Sour	I
SHRUB CLUB		15
	lymouth Sloe Gin, Lemon Juice, I	Lavender
	Shrub, Apple Juice, and Prosecco.	
Tangy Sweet	Fruity Sour	I
THE HORNED CHALICE		12
	Kentucky Bourbon, Fernet Branca	, Creme
De Cacao, Aztec Cho		
Strong Sweet	Aesthetic Smokey	



2-4-1 ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL LINTIL 7PM

	E I I MITTEL COUNTIES THAT I DINTONI EL OTTIBOL ONTIE I LI
	COCKTAILS
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	ROSEMARY & FIG SUNSET Fresh Rosemary, Creme de Figue, Licor 43, Agave Syrup, Ginger Ale, Cranberry Juice, and Lustre Dust.
	Sour Aesthetic Sweet Light
	Lang's Banana Rum, Velvet Falernum, Wray & Nephew's Overproof Rum, Pineapple Liqueur, Honey & Marmalade Syrup, Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, and Blue Curacao.
9	Sour Tropical Sweet Fruity
2	DESSERT DRINKS
A A A IN THE	2-4-1 ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7.PM.
19	CAMPERVAN COFFEE Russian Caravan Tea Syrup, Licor 43, Frangelico, Teichenne Chocolate, topped with Coffee Cream.
	Sweet Creamy Nutty Coffee
7	NINETY-NINE Licor 43, Teichenne Butterscotch, Half 'n' Half, Creme De Mure, Vanilla Syrup, topped with Vanilla Cream.
	Sweet Creamy Aesthetic SHOTS
	BABY GUINESS Kahlua, Baileys BRAIN HAEMORRHAGE Peach schnapps, Baileys, Grenadine, Curacao 6 JAM DONUT Chambord, Baileys 6 LEMON OR PEAR DROP Vodka, Lemon juice, Sugar



2-4-1 ON ALL COCKTAILS WITH A DRAGONFLY SYMBOL UNTIL 7PM

COCKTAILS

BAKEWELL SOUR	12	<u>?</u>
Disaronno Amaretto, Mara	schino Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Cherry	7
Syrup, Orange Bitters, Aqu	afaba, and Almonds.	
Sweet	Nutty	7
Fruity	Sour	
BREAKFAST MARTINI	12	?
Hendrick's Flora Adora G	in, Cointreau, Honey & Marmalade	2
Syrup, Lemon Juice, and Ad	quafaba.	63
Sweet	Floral —	7
Tangy	Sour	^
MEZCAL PICANTE	12	2
Mezcal, Chili Peppers, Cl	hopped Coriander, Lime Juice, and	1
Agave Syrup.		
Sour	Spicy	7
Sweet -	Herbacious ———	1
JAPANESE SLIPPER	1:	2
Midori Melon Liqueur, Cointre Sweet	eau, and Lemon Juice. Sour	7
Sharp	Short	^
AUTUMN AIRMAIL	ľ	7
1	e Figue, Lime Juice, Honey & Marmalad	
Syrup, Prosecco, and Lemonad	e.	7
Sweet	Fruity	
SEASIDE PALOMA	Tangy	2
*	Liqueur, Grapefruit Juice, Gomme Syrup	_
and Soda.	The state of the s	7
Sour	Smokey Salty	1
Sweet -	Suny ——	3
MAITAI 🛸	"	3 🦥
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	's Spiced Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice	
Benedictine.	ıp, Black Magic Spiced Rum, and a dash o	7
Sweet -	Tropical	
Sour	Nutty ====	7

If there's another classic you would like that isn't on the menu just ask your waiter

SPIRIT-FREE OPTIONS

Mango Juice, Lime Juice, Gomme Syrup, Chili Peppers,

7.5

WHERE'D YOUR MANGO?

and Chopped Coriander.

Fruity Sweet Sour Spicy **FORGET-MF-NOT** 7.5 Cranberry Juice, Agave Syrup, Hibiscus Syrup, Lemon Juice, and Aquafaba. Floral Sweet Sour Fruity 7.5 ALMOND BREEZE Pineapple Juice, Papaya & Coconut Syrup, Lime Juice, Almond, and Soda. Fruity Tropical Sweet Nutty **ROSIE & HUGO** Apple Juice, Rose Petals, Mint Leaves, Elderflower Syrup, and Elderflower Lemonade. Herbacious | Sweet Floral Fruity LOST IN THE WOODS "Brazillian Lemonade" (Lime Juice, Sugar, & Condensed Milk), Peach Syrup, and Soda. Creamy Sweet Sour Fruity 7.5 MARMALADE MULE Lime Juice, Honey & Marmalade Syrup, Orange Juice, and Ginger Ale. Sweet Refreshing Citrusy = Sour LOW & NO ALCOHOL Birra Moretti - Zero (0.05%) £4.50 Old Mout Berries & Cherries - Zero (0.05%) £5.00 Seedlip Grove - 50ml (0.0%)* £5.00 Seedlip Garden - 50ml (0.0%)* £5.00 £5.00 Seedlip Spice - 50ml (0.0%)*

*served with a mixer of your choice